

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1811/2010

R.R.BHARTIYA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.& ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,directions,exemption from
filing c/c of the impugned order)

Date: 07/07/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Sukant Vikram, Adv.
Mr. Jayant Kumar Mehta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Vikas Bansal, Adv.
Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Petitioner wants to file proof of service so far as
respondent No.2 is concerned. He may do so within two weeks.

Served respondent may file counter affidavit before
10.8.2011, as last chance.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar

hj